
Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

07:00

09:00

11:00

13:00

15:00

17:00

19:00

21:00

Microeconomics (41062)
Übung (Ü)
17:00-19:00, wöch.
von 12.10.2023 bis 25.01.2024
G22A-H2 - Volksbank Hörsaal (148 Pl.)
Deter

Financial Accounting (41087)
Vorlesung (V)
13:00-15:00, wöch.
von 09.10.2023 bis 22.01.2024
G05-H4 (G05-303) (120 Pl.)
Schöndube-Pirchegger

Principles of Management (41079)
Vorlesung (V)
09:00-11:00, wöch.
von 09.10.2023 bis 22.01.2024
G22A-H2 - Volksbank Hörsaal (148 Pl.)
Kirstein, Kirstein

Microeconomics KG (41062)
Tutorium (TU)
15:00-17:00, wöch.
von 13.10.2023 bis 26.01.2024
G22A-111 (40 Pl.)
Deter

Microeconomics (41062)
Vorlesung (V)
13:00-15:00, wöch.
von 10.10.2023 bis 23.01.2024
G05-H4 (G05-303) (120 Pl.)
Keldenich

MaMe1
Übung (Ü)
15:00-17:00, wöch.
von 12.10.2023 bis 25.01.2024
G03-315 (125 Pl.)
Friedrich

Financial Accounting (41087)
Übung (Ü)
15:00-17:00, wöch.
von 10.10.2023 bis 23.01.2024
G03-106 (78 Pl.)
Felser

Microeconomics (41062)
Vorlesung (V)
13:00-15:00, wöch.
von 12.10.2023 bis 25.01.2024
G22A-H2 - Volksbank Hörsaal (148 Pl.)
Keldenich

Math
Vorlesung (V)
09:00-11:00, wöch.
von 11.10.2023 bis 24.01.2024
G05-H4 (G05-303) (120 Pl.)
Friedrich

MaMe1
Übung (Ü)
17:00-19:00, wöch.
von 11.10.2023 bis 24.01.2024
G05-H4 (G05-303) (120 Pl.)
Friedrich

Microeconomics KG (41062)
Tutorium (TU)
17:00-19:00, wöch.
von 09.10.2023 bis 22.01.2024
G22A-020 (70 Pl.)
Deter

Principles of Management (41079)
Übung (Ü)
09:00-11:00, gKW
von 19.10.2023 bis 25.01.2024
G22A-H2 - Volksbank Hörsaal (148 Pl.)
Kirstein

Bachelor IBE 1. Semester



Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

07:00

09:00

11:00

13:00

15:00

17:00

19:00

21:00

Macroeconomics (41063)
Übung (Ü)
11:00-13:00, wöch.
von 12.10.2023 bis 25.01.2024
G22A-020 (70 Pl.)
Saoud

Macroeconomics (41063)
Übung (Ü)
15:00-17:00, wöch.
von 12.10.2023 bis 25.01.2024
G22A-013 (70 Pl.)
Saoud

Marketing Performance Management (41058)
Vorlesung (V)
17:00-19:00, wöch.
von 10.10.2023 bis 23.01.2024
G50-H3 (214 Pl.)
Lichters

Financial Management (41065)
Vorlesung (V)
09:00-11:00, wöch.
von 11.10.2023 bis 24.01.2024
G22A-020 (70 Pl.)
Kirstein

EN 4A AW
Sprachkurs (SPRK)
09:00-11:00, wöch.
von 10.10.2023 bis 23.01.2024
Berek

Financial Management (41065)
Übung (Ü)
09:00-11:00, uKW
von 12.10.2023 bis 18.01.2024
G22A-020 (70 Pl.)
Kirstein

StatMeth
Übung (Ü)
13:00-15:00, wöch.
von 09.10.2023 bis
22.01.2024
G02-311 (72 Pl.)
Birghila, Munko

Macroeconomics (41063)
Vorlesung (V)
11:00-13:00, wöch.
von 09.10.2023 bis 22.01.2024
G22A-020 (70 Pl.)
Kvasnicka

StatMeth
Vorlesung (V)
13:00-15:00, wöch.
von 11.10.2023 bis 24.01.2024
G22A-H2 - Volksbank Hörsaal (148 Pl.)
Birghila

Marketing Perfor-
mance Management
(41058)
Übung (Ü)
13:00-15:00, wöch.
von 09.10.2023 bis
22.01.2024
G22A-013 (70 Pl.)
Lichters

Macroeconomics (41063)
Vorlesung (V)
11:00-13:00, wöch.
von 11.10.2023 bis 24.01.2024
G22A-013 (70 Pl.)
Kvasnicka

StatMeth
Übung (Ü)
09:00-11:00, wöch.
von 09.10.2023 bis 22.01.2024
G03-106 (78 Pl.)
Birghila, Munko

EN 4A AW
Sprachkurs (SPRK)
15:00-17:00, wöch.
von 11.10.2023 bis 24.01.2024
Berek

Bachelor IBE 3. Semester

Englisch | UNIcert IV.1 | Academic Writing (EN 4A AW): weitere Termine siehe LSF



Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

07:00

09:00

11:00

13:00

15:00

17:00

19:00

21:00

Social and Sustainable
Entrepreneurship
Übung (Ü)
11:00-13:00, wöch.
von 11.10.2023 bis
24.01.2024
G02-109 (60 Pl.)
Raith

International Tax Planning (21380)
Vorlesung (V)
15:00-17:00, wöch.
von 13.10.2023 bis 26.01.2024
G22A-013 (70 Pl.)
Eichfelder, Nguyen

Introduction to Production Management
(22208)
Vorlesung (V)
09:00-11:00, wöch.
von 12.10.2023 bis 25.01.2024
G22A-013 (70 Pl.)
Kleber

Introduction to Pro-
duction Management
(22208)
Übung (Ü)
11:00-13:00, wöch.
von 11.10.2023 bis
24.01.2024
G03-106 (78 Pl.)
Kleber

Introduction to Cultural Studies (PNR 907815)
Vorlesung (V)
09:00-11:00, wöch.
von 10.10.2023 bis 23.01.2024
G40B-238 (100 Pl.)
Peters

International Tax Planning (21380)
Übung (Ü)
11:00-13:00, gKW
von 17.10.2023 bis 23.01.2024
G22A-020 (70 Pl.)
Eichfelder, Nguyen

Globalization: past, present, future (22214)
Vorlesung (V)
13:00-15:00, wöch.
von 13.10.2023 bis 26.01.2024
G22A-013 (70 Pl.)
Paqué

Seminar: Customer Centric Innovation in Multi-
national Organizations
Seminar (S)
15:00-19:00, wöch.
von 11.10.2023 bis 24.01.2024
G22A-110 (40 Pl.)
Brandt, Rössig

Social and Sustainable Entrepreneurship
Vorlesung (V)
15:00-17:00, wöch.
von 09.10.2023 bis 22.01.2024
G50-H3 (214 Pl.)
Raith

Bachelor IBE Compulsory Elective: International Business



Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

07:00

09:00

11:00

13:00

15:00

17:00

19:00

21:00

Introduction to Econometrics II (22213)
Übung (Ü)
15:00-17:00, wöch.
von 13.10.2023 bis 26.01.2024
G22A-012
Fieles-Ahmad

Introduction to Econometrics II (22213)
Vorlesung (V)
11:00-13:00, wöch.
von 10.10.2023 bis 23.01.2024
G22A-211 (40 Pl.)
Kvasnicka

Globalization: past, present, future (22214)
Vorlesung (V)
13:00-15:00, wöch.
von 13.10.2023 bis 26.01.2024
G22A-013 (70 Pl.)
Paqué

Ringvorlesung - Next Generation EU-Research
Series: New Insights into the Polity, Politics
and Policies of the European Union (920472)
Ringvorlesung (RV)
17:00-19:00, wöch.
von 09.10.2023 bis 22.01.2024
Kugelmeier Lopez

Bachelor IBE Compulsory Elective: International Economics



Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

07:00

09:00

11:00

13:00

15:00

17:00

19:00

21:00

Project Seminar: Quantitative Methods for
Business (21950)
Seminar (S)
09:00-11:00, wöch.
von 10.10.2023 bis 23.01.2024
G22A-012
Kleber

Project Seminar:
Quantitative Methods
for Business (21950)
Seminar (S)
09:00-13:00, wöch.
von 13.10.2023 bis
26.01.2024
G22A-012
Kleber

Project Seminar: Busi-
ness Plan (21936)
Seminar (S)
09:00-13:00, wöch.
von 13.10.2023 bis
26.01.2024
G22A-111 (40 Pl.)
Kirstein, Kirstein

Bachelor IBE Project Seminar
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